	
	IFB # 15-20
Demo of Former Bus Station
	
	
	BIDDERS
	
	

	 
	Due Date and Time

05-27-15 3:00PM
Sealed: NO
	Empire Salvage & Recycling
	MS Contracting
	Paul R Shively
	JC Martin Inc
	

	
	Terms     /     Delivery
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	Description
	 Qty
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total

	1
	Demolition
	
	
	
	10863
	
	11843
	
	17000
	
	13950
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